Race Date
August 30, 2018

Place Team
1 Mosinee
2 Athens
3 Marathon
4 Colby/Abbotsford
5 Merrill
6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
7 Three Lakes
8 Pittsville
Inc. Auburndale
Inc. Nekoosa
Inc. Prentice

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

67

Top 5 Times:

75

Top 5 Times:

80

Top 5 Times:

92

Top 5 Times:

106

Top 5 Times:

124

Top 5 Times:

176

Top 5 Times:

212

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
5 9
1:33:57.7

2 3
1:35:13.4
10 15
1:35:42.8
6 8
1:38:15.2
4 20
1:36:44.4
7 22
1:39:06.7
1 36
1:57:00.9

19 46
2:09:15.5
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Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place Score Bib No
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(<9)
28
29
30
31
32

>7)
33
34
35

>7)

(<9)
36

(<9)

(<9)
37

322
36
38

201

823

108

286

375

110

824

130

825

107

822
34
56

142

128
33

137

236

191

134

373

122

131

200

109

194

220

370

821

190

838

193

127

374

376

205

138

223

319
57
55

377

Name

Jared Zwettler
Johnathon Nowacki

Nicholas Rogaczewski
Dominic Laufenberg

Eric Kordus

Matt Roth

Peyton Enders
Cole Schairer
Alex Schmitt

Alex Olund

Joe Kraimer
Cooper Szekeress
Chase Oehmichen
Logan Cychosz
Andrew Hartmann
Carl Lundgren
Brock Warren
David Kindlarski
Aaron Hartmann
Aaron Schumacher
Brennen Petersen
Ethan Cordova
Will Prihoda
Brendan Resch
Tyler Cliver
Cullen Krasselt
Stephen Koch
Aaron Schmeiser
Tanner Depies
Derrek Coates
Wyatt Dickman
Gage Coppock
Levi Black

Chase Kmosena
Cody Depies

Alex Gosse

lan Resch

Simon Schairer
Kyle Stellingworth
Jonah Streveler
Carson Parks
Steven Rieck
Noah Schultz

lan Lang

Evan Stanislawski

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Three Lakes

Athens

Athens

Merrill

Mosinee
Colby/Abbotsford
Prentice
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Mosinee

Marathon

Mosinee
Colby/Abbotsford
Mosinee

Athens

Auburndale

Marathon

Marathon

Athens

Marathon

Pittsville

Merrill

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon

Marathon

Merrill

Colby/Abbotsford

Merrill

Nekoosa
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Mosinee

Merrill

Mosinee

Merrill

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Merrill

Marathon

Nekoosa

Three Lakes
Auburndale

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

School

1

Time Pace

16:486  5:25/M
17:05.6  5:31/M
17:31.4  5:39/M
17:33.0  5:40/M
17:426  5:43/M
18:01.6  5:49/M
18:11.6  5:52/M
18:16.2  5:54/M
18:22.4  5:55/M
18:29.1  5:58/M
18:32.5  5:59/M
18:34.6  5:59/M
18:43.8 6:02/M
18:57.7 6:07/M
19:00.9 6:08/M
19:129  6:12/M
19:15.3  6:13/M
19:15.6  6:13/M
19:16.6  6:13/M
19:18.3  6:14/M
19:1196  6:14/M
19:20.4  6:14/M
19:20.8 6:14/M
19:23.4  6:15/M
19:276  6:16/M
19:27.7  6:16/M
19:34.8 6:19/M
19:63.7 6:25/M
19:56.6  6:26/M
20:00.6  6:27/M
20:02.2 6:28/M
20:13.6  6:31/M
20:19.4  6:33/M
20:24.0 6:35/M
20:30.6  6:37/M
20:36.2  6:39/M
20:40.9  6:40/M
20:43.8 6:41/M
20:49.9 6:43/M
20:51.9  6:44/M
20:53.6  6:44/M
20:54.0 6:45/M
21:19.6  6:53/M
21:23.6  6:54/M
21:37.6  6:58/M
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Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place Score Bib No
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72
73
74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(>7)
>7)
38
>7)
39
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
40
41
>7)
(>7)
>7)
42
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
43
(>7)
>7)
44
(<5)
45
46
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
47
48
49
(>7)
50
51
>7)
52
>7)
(<5)

198
189
837
840

40
141
204
125
836
834
196
835
839
221
133
104
372
129
124
136
321
222
139
126
371
106
197
132
317
289

37
233
135
203
140

35
232
234
199
237
235
195
231
202
290

Name

Casey Hoffman
Carter Bayer
Joshua Hallas
Jackson Swita
Tanner Westfall
Matt Vandeboom
Kurtis Schulz
Colton Free
Isaiah Cox
Jaxsen Birnbaum
David Golisch

Eli Bruess

Lucas Simonis
Ben Hanten
Owen Marks

Ben Johnson
Brian Nelson
Michael Kindlarski
Lucas Feck
Jordan Schloemer
Sam Welhoefer
Max O’Connor

Garrison Treankler

Noah Fritz

Zach Johnson
Matt Mateer
Calen Hoeppner
Chris Kreager

Piersson Czlapinski

Kaden Hartmann
Bradyn Peterson
Asher Fiala

Kyle Rauen
Trevor Schenzel
Nick Van Rixel
Ethan Marohl
Wyatt Coulthard
Jon Klamrowski
Journey Hoyt
Austin Randall
Gage Kumm
David Genrich
Cole Baker
Adam Polak
Colton Lake

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Merrill

Merrill
Mosinee
Mosinee
Athens
Marathon
Merrill
Marathon
Mosinee
Mosinee
Merrill
Mosinee
Mosinee
Nekoosa
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Three Lakes
Nekoosa
Marathon
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby/Abbotsford
Merrill
Marathon
Three Lakes
Prentice
Athens
Pittsville
Marathon
Merrill
Marathon
Athens
Pittsville
Pittsville
Merrill
Pittsville
Pittsville
Merrill
Pittsville
Merrill
Prentice

School

Time Pace

21:46.3 7:01/M
21:46.9 7:01/M
21:57.3  7:05/M
21:58.7  7:05/M
22:186  7:12/M
22:19.6  7:12/M
22:31.3 7:16/M
22:456  7:20/M
22:52.4  7:23/M
22:52.4  7:23/M
22:55.3  7:24/M
22:58.9  7:25/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:09.1  7:28/M
23:11.6  7:29/M
23:13.6  7:29/M
23:186  7:31/M
23:22.6  7:32/M
23:246  7:33/M
23:26.6  7:34/M
23:27.9  7:34/M
23:31.6  7:35/M
23:54.1  T7:43/M
24:01.6  7:45/M
25:06.7 8:06/M
25:129  8:08/M
25:13.6  8:08/M
25:346  8:15/M
25:47.0 8:19/M
26:13.6  8:27/M
26:17.4  8:29/M
26:28.2  8:32/M
26:34.9  8:34/M
26:38.7  8:35/M
26:45.0 8:38/M
26:54.4  8:41/M
27:15.7  8:47/M
27:56.3 9:01/M
28:02.7 9:03/M
28:15.6  9:07/M
28:22.4  9:09/M
28:46.1  9:17/M
28:49.0 9:18/M
29:07.4  9:24/M
29:50.6  9:37/M
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Race Date Marathon Invite

August 30, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
91 53 318 Rain Maves Three Lakes 30:03.2 9:42/M
92 (>7) 206 Jayden Woller Merrill 30:16.7  9:46/M
93 (>7) 238 Ethan Strenn Pittsville 31:25.8 10:08/M
94 (>7) 123 Tristen Dehnal Marathon 33:43.9 10:53/M
95 54 105 Brian Larson Colby/Abbotsford 39:23.8 12:42/M
96 (<5) 291  Noah Schantner Prentice 40:24.4 13:02/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 08/30/2018 09:32:44



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 67

823
824
825
822
821
838
837
840
836
10 834
11 835
12 839

Eric Kordus

Alex Olund
Cooper Szekeress
Logan Cychosz
Gage Coppock
Chase Kmosena
Joshua Hallas
Jackson Swita
Isaiah Cox
Jaxsen Birnbaum
Eli Bruess

Lucas Simonis
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©

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 75

36 Johnathon Nowacki
38 Nicholas Rogaczewski
34 Andrew Hartmann

33 Aaron Hartmann

40 Tanner Westfall

37 Bradyn Peterson

35 Ethan Marohl

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 80

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

1 130 Joe Kraimer

2 142 Brock Warren

3 128 David Kindlarski
4 137 Aaron Schumacher
5 134 Will Prihoda

6 122 Tyler Cliver

7 131 Cullen Krasselt

8 127 Alex Gosse

9 138 Jonah Streveler
10 141 Matt Vandeboom
11 125 Colton Free

12 133 Owen Marks

13 129 Michael Kindlarski

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School  Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:47.5
5 5 17:42.6 17:42.6 0:00.0
9 14 18:29.1 36:11.7 0:46.5
11 25 18:34.6 54:46.4 0:52.0
13 38 18:57.7 1:13:44 .1 1:15.0
29 67 20:13.6 1:33:57.7 2:30.9
(31) (98) 20:24.0 1:54:21.7 2:41.3
(38) (136) 21:57.3 2:16:19.0 4:14.6
More Than 7 21:58.7 2:38:17.7 4:16.0
More Than 7 22:52.4  3:01:10.2 5:09.8
More Than 7 22:52.4 3:24:02.6 5:09.8
More Than 7 22:58.9 3:47:01.6 5:16.3
More Than 7 23:08.0 4:10:09.6 5:25.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:02.6
2 2 17:05.6 17:05.6 0:00.0
3 5 17:31.4 34:37.1 0:25.7
14 19 19:00.9 53:38.0 1:55.2
17 36 19:16.6 1:12:54.7 2:11.0
39 75 22:18.6 1:35:13.4 5:13.0
(45) (120) 26:17.4  2:01:30.8 9:11.7
(47) (167) 26:54.4  2:28:25.3 9:48.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:08.5
10 10 18:32.5 18:32.5 0:00.0
15 25 19:15.3 37:47.9 0:42.7
16 41 19:15.6 57:03.5 0:43.0
18 59 19:18.3 1:16:21.9 0:45.8
21 80 19:20.8 1:35:42.8 0:48.3
(23) (103) 19:27.6 1:55:10.4 0:55.0
(24) (127) 19:27.7 2:14:38.2 0:55.1
More Than 7 20:36.2 2:35:14.4 2:03.6
More Than 7 20:51.9 2:56:06.3 2:19.3
More Than 7 22:19.6  3:18:26.0 3:47.0
More Than 7 22:45.6 3:41:11.6 4:13.0
More Than 7 23:11.6  4:04:23.2 4:39.0
More Than 7 23:22.6 4:27:45.9 4:50.0
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Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 80

14 124 Lucas Feck

15 136 Jordan Schloemer
16 139 Garrison Treankler
17 126 Noah Fritz

18 132 Chris Kreager

19 135 Kyle Rauen

20 140 Nick Van Rixel

21 123 Tristen Dehnal

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 92

108
110
107
109
104
106
105

Matt Roth

Alex Schmitt
Chase Oehmichen
Aaron Schmeiser
Ben Johnson

Matt Mateer

Brian Larson

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 106

1 201 Dominic Laufenberg
2 191 Ethan Cordova
3 200 Stephen Koch

4 194 Tanner Depies
5 190 Levi Black

6 193 Cody Depies

7 205 Kyle Stellingworth
8 198 Casey Hoffman
9 189 Carter Bayer

10 204 Kurtis Schulz

11 196 David Golisch
12 197 Calen Hoeppner
13 203 Trevor Schenzel
14 199 Journey Hoyt

15 195 David Genrich
16 202 Adam Polak

17 206 Jayden Woller

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
8 14
12 26
26 52
40 92
(43) (135)
(54) (189)
Finish Position
4 4
20 24
25 49
27 76
30 106
(32) (138)
(35) (173)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 3

Average Time: 19:08.5

23:24.6
23:26.6
23:54.1
24:01.6
25:34.6
26:34.9
26:45.0
33:43.9

4

4:51:10.5 4:52.1
5:14:37.2 4:54.0
5:38:31.3 5:21.5
6:02:32.9 5:29.0
6:28:07.6 7:02.1
6:54:42.5 8:02.3
7:21:27.6 8:12.5
7:55:11.6 15:11.4

Average Time: 19:39.0

18:01.6
18:22.4
18:43.8
19:63.7
23:13.6
25:12.9
39:23.8

5

18:01.6 0:00.0
36:24.0 0:20.8
55:07.8 0:42.2
1:156:01.5 1:52.1
1:38:15.2 5:12.0
2:03:28.2 7:11.3
2:42:52.0 21:22.2

Average Time: 19:20.8

17:33.0
19:20.4
19:34.8
19:56.6
20:19.4
20:30.6
20:49.9
21:46.3
21:46.9
22:31.3
22:55.3
25:13.6
26:38.7
28:02.7
28:46.1
29:07.4
30:16.7

17:33.0 0:00.0

36:53.5 1:47.3

56:28.3 2:01.7
1:16:25.0 2:23.5
1:36:44 .4 2:46.3
1:57:15.0 2:57.5
2:18:04.9 3:16.8
2:39:51.2 4:13.2
3:01:38.2 4:13.8
3:24:09.5 4:58.2
3:47:04.8 5:22.2
4:12:18.5 7:40.5
4:38:57.2 9:05.6
5:06:59.9 10:29.6
5:35:46.1 11:13.0
6:04:53.5 11:34.3
6:35:10.2 12:43.6

08/30/2018 09:32:50



Marathon Invite

Race Date
August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 19:49.3
1 375 Cole Schairer 7 7 18:16.2 18:16.2 0:00.0
2 373 Brendan Resch 22 29 19:23.4 37:39.7 1:07.1
3 370 Wyatt Dickman 28 57 20:02.2 57:41.9 1:46.0
4 374 lan Resch 33 90 20:40.9 1:18:22.9 2:24.6
5 376 Simon Schairer 34 124 20:43.8  1:39:06.7 2:27.6
6 377 Evan Stanislawski (37) (161) 21:37.6  2:00:44.4 3:21.3
7 372 Brian Nelson (41) (202) 23:18.6  2:24:03.0 5:02.4
8 371 Zach Johnson More Than 7 25:06.7 2:49:09.7 6:50.4
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 23:24 .1
1 322 Jared Zwettler 1 1 16:48.6 16:48.6 0:00.0
2 319 Steven Rieck 36 37 20:54.0 37:42.6 4:05.3
3 321 Sam Welhoefer 42 79 23:27.9 1:01:10.6 6:39.2
4 317 Piersson Czlapinski 44 123 25:47.0 1:26:57.6 8:58.4
5 318 Rain Maves 53 176 30:03.2 1:57:00.9 13:14.6
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 212 Average Time: 25:51.1
1 236 Brennen Petersen 19 19 19:19.6 19:19.6 0:00.0
2 233 Asher Fiala 46 65 26:28.2 45:47.9 7:08.5
3 232 Wyatt Coulthard 48 113 27:15.7 1:13:03.6 7:56.0
4 234 Jon Klamrowski 49 162 27:56.3  1:40:59.9 8:36.6
5 237 Austin Randall 50 212 28:15.6 2:09:15.5 8:55.9
6 235 Gage Kumm (51) (263) 28:22.4  2:37:38.0 9:02.7
7 231 Cole Baker (52) (315) 28:49.0 3:06:27.0 9:29.3
8 238 Ethan Strenn More Than 7 31:25.8 3:37:52.9 12:06.1
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 56 Carl Lundgren Less Than 5 19:12.9 19:12.9 0:00.0
2 57 Noah Schultz Less Than 5 21:19.6 40:32.6 2:06.7
3 55 lan Lang Less Than 5 21:23.6 1:01:56.2 2:10.7
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 220 Derrek Coates Less Than 5 20:00.6 20:00.6 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 08/30/2018 09:32:50



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 223 Carson Parks
3 221 Ben Hanten
4 222 Max O’Connor

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places):Inc.

286 Peyton Enders
289 Kaden Hartmann
290 Colton Lake

291 Noah Schantner

A WODN -~

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:53.6 40:54.2 0:52.9
Less Than 5 23:09.1  1:04:03.4 3:08.4
Less Than 5 23:31.6  1:27:35.0 3:30.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:11.6 18:11.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 26:13.6 44:25.3 8:02.0
Less Than 5 29:50.6  1:14:16.0 11:38.9
Less Than 5 40:24.4  1:54:40.4 22:12.7
4 08/30/2018 09:32:50



